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NR
1576
1163
648
1220
1633
1672
9002

NR
579
1671
724
1036
574
801
575
9004

NR
1335
1899
1103
1359
1182
2006
810
1658
1400
2003
1808
2172
1564

NR
1364
1181
1054
945
997
1597
1976
2260
2172

35e Veldloop Bertem - 28 januari 2007
Benjamins Meisjes 99-00 - 955m

Tijd
0:03:35
0:04.01
0:04:05
0:04:10
0:04:29
0:04:37
0:04:44

Tijd
0:03:21
0:03:29
0:03:31
0.03:37
0:.03:44
0.03:57
0:04.07
0:04:11

Tijd
0:03:25
0:03:30
0:03:34
0:03:44
0:03:46
0:03:48
0:03:49
0.03.57
0:04:05
0:04:.08

Tijd
0:03:15
0:03.17
0:03:24
0:03:24
0:03:31
0:03:33
0:03:55
0:04:.00

Naam Club GBJ CAT
Pauwels Celien DAC 99 BEN
Van Kesteren Rani ROBA 99 BEN
De Proft Caro LOND 99 BEN
Bellemans Sophie VAMB 00 BEN
Dirckx Charlotte VAMB 00 BEN
Raeymaekers Audrey VAMB 99 BEN
Goossens Joyce BERT 99 BEN
Benjamins Meisjes 98 - 955m
Naam Club GBJ CAT
Cools Lise ACHL 98 BEN
Raeymaekers Annelies VAMB 98 BEN
Ginis Kelly BERT 00 BEN
Janssens Nele MAC 98 BEN
De Wit Gitte LOND 98 BEN
Daamen Hanne SPVI 98 BEN
De Wit Gwen LOND 98 BEN
Van de Peer Marjan BERT 98 BEN
Benjamins Jongens 99-00 - 955m
Naam Club GBJ CAT
Robeet Xango VAMB 99 BEN
Ingels Arnout VAMB 99 BEN
Demeyere Karel VAMB 99 BEN
Mans Issam MAC 99 BEN
Van Rillaer Witse AVZK 00 BEN
Greven Symen VAMB 99 BEN
Claes Vincent AVZK 99 BEN
Mombaerts Joaquin VAMB 99 BEN
Van Bael Jens AVZK 99 BEN
Vandeputte Arne VAMB 00 BEN
Vermeulen Jesse VAMB 00 BEN
Ualgasi Yoni VAMB 00 BEN
Bartholomees Linus VAMB 00 BEN
Benjamins Jongens 98 - 955m
Naam Club GBJ CAT
Miri Nassim MAC 98 BEN
Van Borm Niels LOND 98 BEN
Van Buggenhout Mario LOND 98 BEN
Lories Tijs OEH 98 BEN
Vandermosten Tom BERT 98 BEN
Reyntjens Paulo VAMB 98 BEN
Joseph Yoran VAMB 98 BEN
Schoofs Tuur VAMB 98 BEN
Ualgasi Yoni VAMB 00 BEN

0:04:04

GEM
15,99
14,27
14,03
13,75
12,78
12,41
12,11

GEM
17,10
16,45
16,29
15,84
15,35
14,51
13,92
13,70

GEM
16,77
16,37
16,07
15,35
15,21
15,08
15,01
14,51
14,03
13,86

GEM
17,63
17,45
16,85
16,85
16,29
16,14
14,63
14,33
14,09

KM-Tijd
3:45
412
417
4:22
4:42
450
457

KM-Tijd
3:30
3:39
3:41
3:47
3:55
4:08
419
4:23

KM-Tijd
3:35
3:40
344
3:55
3:57
3:59
4:.00
4:.08
4:17
420

KM-Tijd
3:24
3:26
3:34
3:34
3:41
3:43
4.06
4:11
415
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NR
3237
3519
3077
3023
3721
3640
3042
3236
3521
3610
4070

NR
3076
3024
3074
3522
3525
3590
9005
3913
3526
4072
3239
3639

NR
3898
4458
3545
4212
3918
4209
4506
4619

NR
4418
3785
3899
3611
4244
4210
4463
900!
3836
9003

Pupillen Meisjes 97 - 1055m

Naam
Verhoeven Laura
Van Den Eynde Joyce
Leemans Kaat
Claus Paulien
Schenus Freya
Maes Laure

Van Rillaer Silke
Meyvaert Carlien
Putman Nina
Engels Laurien
Dirckx Evelyne

Club
VAMB
MAC
OEH
LOND
VAMB
LOND
AVZK
VAMB
MAC
VAMB
VAMB

GBJ
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

CAT
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

Tijd
0:03:58
0:04:.04
0:04.07
0.04:17
0:04:23
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:05.08
0:05:50

Pupillen Meisjes 96 - 1055m

Naam

Scaunet Vanessa
Claus Hannah
Francois Ellen
Abdelhadji Hajar
Balcaen Eva
Vangoidsenhoven Jone
Vangoetsem Geertrui
Bomans Lien

Knop Jerstie

Greven Amber
Poulussen Eva

Maes Liana

Club
OEH
LOND
OEH
MAC
MAC
AVZK
ACKO
DCLA
MAC
VAMB
VAMB
LOND

GBlJ
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

CAT
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

Tijd
0:03:49
0:03:51
0:03:55
0:04.07
0:04:15
0:04:24
0:04:25
0.04:37
0:04:44
0:04:47

Pupillen Jongens 97 - 1055m

Naam
Manghelinckx Jens
Ingels Willem
Muyldermans Jens
Decoster Thomas
Ricour Robbe

Van Parijs Jonas
Elcus Jorden

Bovy Valentin

Club
LOND
VAMB
BONH
VAMB
ACP
VAMB
VAMB
VAMB

GBJ
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

CAT
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

Tijd
0:03:45
0:03:50
0:03:51
0:03:52
0:04.00
0:04.06
0:04:26
0:04:32

Pupillen Jongens 96 - 1055m

Naam

Bartholomees Andreas
Francois Laurens
Geeroms Jeroen

De Mars Kijell
Dobbelaere Steven
Bellemans Wouter
Taes Joris

Schoofs Kobe

Vander Kuylen Christiaan
Van de Peer Willem

Club
VAMB
OEH
LOND
GRIM
MAC
VAMB
VAMB
BERT
DCLA
BERT

GBJ
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

CAT
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

Tijd
0:03:47
0:03:49
0:03:51
0:.03:57
0:04.01
0:04.01
0:04:.03
0:04.07
0:04:10
0:06:00

GEM
15,96
15,57
15,38
14,78
14,44
14,01
13,96
13,05
13,01
12,33
10,85

GEM
16,59
16,44
16,16
15,38
14,89
14,39
14,33
13,71
13,37
13,23

GEM
16,88
16,51
16,44
16,37
15,83
15,44
14,28
13,96

GEM
16,73
16,59
16,44
16,03
15,76
15,76
15,63
15,38
15,19
10,55

KM-Tijd
3:46
3:51
3:54
4:.04
4:.09
417
4:18
4:36
4.37
452
5:32

KM-Tijd
3:37
3:39
3:43
3:54
4.02
4:10

4:1
4:23
4:29
4:32

KM-Tijd
3:33
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:47
3:53
4:12
418

KM-Tijd
3:35
3:37
3:39
3:45
3:48
3:48
3:50
3:54
3:57
5:41
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NR
5767
5977
5983
6276
5512
5196
5471
6278
6013

NR
5344
5764
5349
5212
5197
6242
5441

NR
6566
6810
6209
6557
7408
6936
6368
6558

NR
6563
6561
6852
6337
6774
6773
7036
6906
7180
7042
7039
6508

Miniemen Meisjes 95 - 1725m

Naam

Abdelhadji Oumaima
Robijns Joanna
Vanhoegaerden Jana
De Clercq Marieke
Haesevoets Estelle
Carlier Astrid
Manghelinckx Inne
Raeymaekers Aurelie
Vantyghem Mathilde

Club

MAC

VAMB
VAMB
VAMB
VAMB
LOND
LOND
VAMB
VAMB

GBJ CAT
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN

Tijd
0:06:37
0:06:40
0:06:44
0:.07:13
0.07:15
0.07:29
0:07:38
0:07:41
0.07:42

Miniemen Meisjes 94 - 1725m

Naam

Somville Gaelle
Miri Yasmina
Urbain Adeline
De Smedt Laura
Sarens Laura
Renard Zenzi
Vine Marieke

Club
OEH
MAC
OEH
GRIM
LOND
VAMB
ACP

GBJ CAT
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN

Tijd
0:06:33
0:06:41
0:06:44
0:06:51
0:06:59
0:.07:07
0:07:21

Miniemen Jongens 95 - 1725m

Naam

Van Rymenant Thomas
Van Parijs Matthias
Van Dyck Niels
Demeyere Maarten
Bellemans Joris

Van Cappellen Michiel
Bové Yacco
Vandenboer Sjoerd

Club
SPVI
VAMB
LOOI
VAMB
VAMB
VAMB
LOND
VAMB

GBJ CAT
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN
95 MIN

Tijd
0:06:16
0:06:20
0:06:26
0:06:30
0:06:38
0:06:46
0:06:57
0:07.02

Miniemen Jongens 94 - 1725m

Naam
Bartholomees Jonas
Dehertog Wout
Dobbelaere Gert-Jan
De Proft Tom

Van Kesteren Lars
Van Dyck Mattias
Diarra Seydou
Vangoidsenhoven Wout
Vermeulen Seppe
Reyntjens Peter
Mommaerts Joris

De Weerdt Jonathan

Club
VAMB
VAMB
MAC
LOND
ROBA
ROBA
VAMB
AVZK
VAMB
VAMB
VAMB
ACP

GBJ CAT
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN
94 MIN

Tijd
0.06:14
0:06:18
0:06:19
0:06:24
0:06:25
0:06:51
0:06:52
0:06:57
0:06:58
0.07:1

GEM
15,64
15,53
15,37
14,34
14,28
13,83
13,56
13,47
13,44

GEM
15,80
15,49
15,37
15,1
14,82
14,54
14,08

GEM
16,52
16,34
16,09
15,92
15,60
15,30
14,89
14,72

GEM
16,60
16,43
16,39
16,17
16,13
1511
15,07
14,89
14,86
14,41

KM-Tijd
3:50
3:52
3:54
4:11
412
4.20
4.26
4:27
4:28

KM-Tijd
3:48
3:52
3:54
3:58
4.03
4.08
4:16

KM-Tijd
3:38
3:40
3:44
3:46
3:51
3:55
402
4:05

KM-Tijd
3:37
3:39
3:40
3:43
3:43
3:58
3:59
402
402
410
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NR
741
1381
648
1098
899
1382
1244
673
927
759
1252
1417
836
1192
768
842
663
833
1097
9008
9007

NR
423
678
675
1530
677
926
1226
928
685
833
705
1087
1216
875
1259

NR
2266
2476
2269
2480
2336
2902

Kadetten Meisjes 92-93 - 2415m

Naam

Janssen Jill

Lissens Joselien

Donadi Sophie
Dierckx Sanne
Verhoeven Elynn
Lissens Maries
Mousaid Noor
Deferme Shannen
Van Den Broeck Jolien
Vanderstichele Charlotte
Vanhoegaerden Lien
Maes Kaatje
Decubber Joke

Van Campenhout Sanne
Bos Saskia

Ricour Silke

Ceuppens Sara

Van Hamme Silke
Van Loo Lauranne
Vandermosten Lien
Swinnen Lieselotte

Club
BREE
ACP
DCLA
MAC
VAMB
ACP
VAMB
GRIM
GRIM
OEH
VAMB
VAMB
VAC
LOND
OEH
ACP
GRIM
VAC
AVZK
BERT

GBJ CAT

92
93
93
93
92
93
93
93
93
93
92
93
92
93
92
92
93
93
93
93
00

KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD

Tijd
0:09:30
0:09:31
0:09:40
0:09:44
0:09:46
0:06:51
0:09:56
0:10:04
0:10:05
0:10:12

Kadetten Jongens 92-93 - 2905m

Naam

DEKEYSER Christophe
Moyson Jonas

Carlier Yannick
Heemeryck Sander
Mertens Niels
Verhoeven Joachim
Bomans Pieter
Verstappen Cedric
Hamdi Idriss

Vander Kuylen Laurens
Huysmans Kevin

Van Parijs Maarten
Verkest Clement
Geeroms Bart

Robijns Michiel

Club
WRC
LOND
LOND
VAC
LOND
VAMB
DCLA
VAMB
GRIM
DCLA
GRIM
VAMB
GRIM
LOND
VAMB

GBlJ
93
92
93
93
92
93
93
92
93
93
92
93
93
92
93

CAT
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD

Tijd
0:08:51
0:08:55
0:09:29
0:09:34
0.09:37
0:09:40
0:.09:41
0:10:07
0:10:.08

0:10:11

Scholieren Meisjes 90-91 - 3755m

Naam

De Smedt Elke

De Breck Lore
Servranckx Frauke
Vermeir Evi

Van Den Borre Monika
Engels Sofie

Club
GRIM
VAC
GRIM
VAC
GRIM
VAC

GBJ
91
91
91
90
91
90

CAT
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH

Tijd
0:13:.01
0:13:25
0:13:32
0:13:47
0:14:12
0:15:32

GEM
15,25
15,23
14,99
14,89
14,84
21,15
14,59
14,39
14,37
14,21

GEM
19,69
19,55
18,38
18,22
18,12
18,03
18,00
17,23
17,20
17,12

GEM
17,31
16,79
16,65
16,35
15,87
14,50

KM-Tijd
3:56
3:56
4.00
4.02
4.03
2:50
4.07
410

411
4:13

KM-Tijd
3.03
3.04
3:16
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:20
3:29
3:29
3:30

KM-Tijd
3:28
3:34
3:36
3:40
3:47
4:08
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NR
2474
2419
2511
2463
1929
2684
2266
2867

NR
2282
342
343
2649
4849
2597
2514
2713
2569
1885
2600
2647
2650
1384

NR
585
454
616
509

NR
450
480
810
646
481

Scholieren Jongens 90-91 - 3775m

Naam Club GBJ CAT Tijd
Van Goolen Bert GRIM 90 SCH 01317
Vierendeels Pieter ACP 91 SCH 01319
Timmermans Philippe DCLA 91 SCH 0:1347
Maes Stijn SPVI 91 SCH 0:14:00
VANDENHOUTEN Geoffrey CABW 90 SCH 01410
Keyaerts Matti VAMB 90 SCH 0141
De Mars Jietse GRIM 91 SCH 045!
Wolfs Jasper VAC 90 SCH 0:1457
Korte Cross Heren - 2905m
Naam Club GBJ CAT Tijd
Van Den Bergh Bert VAC 77 SEN 0:0815
De Smedt Jeroen GRIM 89 JUN 0:08:21
Hamdi Ali GRIM 89 JUN 0:0833
Debraekeleer Joris VAMB 80 SEN 0:08:40
Steurs Wim DCLA 64 MAS 0.0842
Huveneers Lenny LOOI 82 SEN 0:08:48
Bamps Gert DCLA 78 SEN 0:08:50
Deboeck Willem GRIM 85 SEN 0:0857
Van Rompaey Tom VAC 84 SEN 0:09.00
Lauwers Joris GRIM 85 SEN 0:09:05
Cloostermans Pieter-Jan LOOI 86 SEN
Nagels Jeroen VAMB 77 SEN
Van Caudenberg Kim VAMB 85 SEN
DIERICKX Sebastien RESC 85 SEN
Juniors Dames 88-89 - 4445m
Naam Club GBJ CAT Tijd
Van Der Sanden Lien AVZK 89 JUN 01821
Trappeniers Lesley DCLA 88 JUN
De Rijdt Annelin ROBA 89 JUN
Aerts Barbara DCLA 88 JUN
Juniors Dames 88-89 - 6495m
Naam Club GBJ CAT Tijd
Garain Stijn ACP 89 JUN 0:22:25
Demeyere Hans VAMB 89 JUN 0:2359
Hemeryck Pieter VAC 89 JUN 0:24:30
Bruffaerts Stefaan VAMB 89 JUN
Van Passel Seth VAMB 89 JUN

GEM
17,05
17,01
16,43
16,18
15,99
15,97
15,25
15,15

GEM
21,13
20,87
20,39
20,11
20,03
19,81
19,73
19,47
19,37
19,19

GEM
14,53

GEM
17,38
16,25
15,91

KM-Tijd
3:31
3:32
3:39
3:43
3:45
3:45
3:56
3:58

KM-Tijd
2:50
2:52
2:57
2:59
3.00
3:02
3:02
3:.05
3:06
3:.08

KM-Tijd
4:08

KM-Tijd
3:27
3:42
3:46



Masters Dames - 4445m

PL NR Naam Club GBJ CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 3892 Annerel Joke ACP 68 W35 0:17:33 1520 3:57
2 3355 Willekens Marijke DCLA 63 W40 0:18:05 14,75 4:04
3 3020 Van Orshoven Goedele DCLA 61 W45

4 3725 Kinnaer Mia DCLA 64 W40

5 3159 Devisscher Carine VAMB 57 W45

6 3425 Deschuytere Antoinette ROBA 60 W45

7 3515 Frankie Ann DCLA 70 W35

8 3969 ClarysBarbara HAC 69 W35

9 2708 Luytens Hilde RAM 64 W40

10 3423 Van De Moortel Heidi ROBA 67 W35

11 3314 Verhaeren Annick VAC 61 W45

12 3086 Deschoolmeester Godelieve DAC 61 W45

13 3161 Winnelinckx Marcella VAMB 57 W45

14 3133 Wijnant Hilde LOND 68 W35

15 3308 Dobbeni Mia VAC 64 W40

16 3776 Dewilder Nicole VAMB 61 W45

17 3217 Craps Martine VAMB 63 W40

18 2854 Verloy Rita DCLA 60 W45

19 3071 Meulemans Arlette BERT 54 W50

20 3875 Van Camp Annie BERT 53 W50

21 2710 Pas Christel RAM 63 W40

22 2782 Tack Micheline GRIM 46 W60

23 2866 Luyten Simonne LOOI 40 W65

3647 Biesmans Lisette LOOI 46 W60

()
NG



PL

O© 0 NO OB~ WN —

W W W w WRNNDRNNNND NN Y I —
AR NooaoronPRocox~Noaoar®NEO

NR
6440
6697
6810
5280
6811
4978
4662
4976
5509
5952
4630
5780
5257
5946
5354
4661
5772
5950
6282
6208
6781
4799
4524
5886
5516
5254
6776
7105
6744
6394
7210
6642
4813
5301
5513

Masters Heren -50 - 6495m

Naam

Michiels Pascal
Bonnevalle Gert
Van Bossuyt Kurt
Pocket Dirk
Delattre Luc-Olivier
Van Rillaer Stefan
De Mars Kris

Van Loo Alfons
Donadi Pierre*
Wilmaerts Jan
Geeroms Jozef
Put Ferdinand
Florentie Jos
Leemans Filip
Geeroms Kris
Lauwers Marc
Poffe Ludwig
Michiels Wim
Verhaeren Alain
De Jonge Wim
Beckers Hugo
Van Riet Marc
Van Campenhout Paul
Lombaert Johan
Bos Johan

Van Den Broeck Marc
Debehets Jos
Bams Kamiel
Rotiers Francois
D'haese Wim
Spinnoy Daniel
Vermeulen Chris
Sybens Luc

De Weerdt Dirk
Van Passel Henri

Club
BAV
VAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
AVZK
GRIM
AVZK
VAMB
ROBA
LOND
DCLA
BERT
ROBA
LOND
GRIM
DCLA
ROBA
VAC
DAC
BERT
HULS
RAM
DAC
VAMB
BERT
DCLA
DCLA
BAV
RCT
LOND
VAMB
HULS
ACP
VAMB

GBJ CAT
70 M35
70 M35
67 M35
67 M35
70 M35
70 M35
61 M45
60 M45
64 M40
57 M45
59 M45
57 M45
60 M45
71 M35
61 M45
57 M45
62 M40
61 M45
57 M45
70 M35
58 M45
71 M35
58 M45
64 M40
57 M45
57 M45
59 M45
58 M45
65 M40
66 M40
58 M45
61 M45
57 M45
64 M40
60 M45

Tijd
0:22:28
0:23.27
0:23:34
0:24:13
0:24:19
0:24:45
0:24:54
0:24:58
0:25.07
0:25:21
0:25:34
0:25:35
0:25:37

GEM
17,35
16,62
16,54
16,09
16,03
15,75
15,65
15,61
15,52
15,37
15,24
15,23
15,21

KM-Tijd
3:28
3:37
3:38
3:44
3:45
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:52
354
3:56
3:56
3.57
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NR
4814
6033
5438
5954
9006
5247
7168
6295
4634
6896
5688
5781
6786
9010
5185
6364
5251
5993
5957
5774
5194
6395
6864
6784
5328
5794
6515
7125
5331
4679
5244

Masters Heren +50 - 6495m

Naam

Laenen Marcel
Verbeek Paul

Van Noten Omer
Goovaerts Jean
Garnett Richard
Lissens Daniel
Stienen Jean
Herinckx Jos

Van Neck Felix
Wehenkel Jozef
Coremans Cyriel
Schraepen Urbaan
Timmerman Christian
Sijmus Willy
Matthys Eduard
Cornillie Freddy
Beys Michel
D'haeyer Andre

De Mees Marc
Parton Hugo

Van Loo Bruno
Severyns Edgard
Francis Rene

Nolis Louis

De Smedt Marcel
Janssens Henri

Van De Vyver Herman
Steens Emiel
Vanderhaegen Jules
Van Dyck Theo
Van Den Broeck Norbert

Club
HULS
LAC
ROBA
ROBA

BERT
BERT
GRIM
LOND
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
BERT
BERT
ROBA
DCLA
BERT
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
LOOI
DCLA
BERT
ACP
LAC
LAC
ACP
ACP
ACHL
BERT

GBJ CAT

56
54
47
50

47
54
53
52
52
47
56
55
54
55
54
52
40
42
50
47
32
33
40
49
33
46
56
39
45
3l

M50
M50
M55
M55

M55
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M65
M60
M55
M55
M70
M70
M65
M55
M70
M60
M50
M65
M60
M75

Tijd
0:25.00
0:25:30
0:25:33
0:26:24
0:26:53
0:27:25
0:27:35
0:27:41
0:27:48
0:27:59

GEM
15,59
15,28
15,25
14,76
14,50
14,21
14,13
14,08
14,02
13,93

KM-Tijd
3:51
3:56
3:56
4:.04
4:.08
4:13
4:15
4:16
417
4:19
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NR
1605
1436
1439
1704
1396
1703
1434
1746
1441
1400
1908

NR
2902
2620
2305
2227
3106

2811
2526
2802
3162
9009
2891

Seniors Dames - 4445m

GBJ CAT
87 SEN
78 SEN
80 SEN
77 SEN
85 SEN
84 SEN
87 SEN
78 SEN
82 SEN
81 SEN
80 SEN

Naam Club
Cnops Vanja VAMB
Mox Kristien DAC
Van Cauwelaert Karlien DAC
Merckx Lies DCLA
Aerts Hanna DCLA
Cauwenbergh Marijke DCLA
Wolfs Marlies VAC
Vandenput Nele VAMB
Florquin Caroline DAC
Figeys Wine DCLA
Beckers Ellen BERT
Seniors Heren - 8545m

Naam Club
Pontoizeau Rodolfe VAC
Marcelis Tom ACP
Huybrechts Jurgen AVZK
Van De Gaer Wesley AVZK
Huyberechts Nico BERT
D'Haese Johan DCLA
Torfs Pieter DCLA
De Ridder Koen DCLA
Trappeniers Pieter BERT

De Groote Stefan
De Mot Stijn ACP

GBJ CAT
73 SEN
79 SEN
78  SEN
80 SEN
73 SEN
83 SEN
74 SEN
79 SEN
74 SEN
79 SEN
76 SEN

Tijd
0:16:57
0:17:24
0:18:24
0:18:27
0:18:41
0:18:43
0:18:47

Tijd
0:31.07
0:31:10
0:31:15
0:31:39
0:32:07
0:32:16
0:33.01
0:33:19
0:33:55
0:35:53
0:36:22

GEM
15,73
15,33
14,49
14,46
14,27
14,25
14,20

GEM
16,48
16,45
16,41
16,20
15,96
15,89
15,53
15,39
15,12
14,29
14,10

KM-Tijd
3:49
3:55
4:.08
4:.09
412
4:13
4:14

KM-Tijd
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:42
3:46
3:47
3:52
3:54
3:58
4:12
4:15



